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100m, M, MJU20, MJU18 08.05.2021 / 13:35
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

109 Meißner Michel 1996 HH Hamburger SV 10,53 Bremen, 20.06.2020
137 Coetzee Chenoult Lionel 1997 SH Kieler TB 10,91 Lübeck, 18.07.2020
121 Erdle Paul 2001 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 10,99 Hamburg, 09.08.2020
118 Wellm Matti 2003 HH Hamburger SV 11,14 Heilbronn, 06.09.2020
117 Walz Naphtali 2003 HH Hamburger SV 11,17 Heilbronn, 06.09.2020
108 Luke Chibugo 2001 HH Hamburger SV 11,18 Hamburg, 01.08.2020
114 Schmahl Nick 2001 HH Hamburger SV 11,19 Hamburg/HH, 22.06.2019
131 Ciuchini Matteo 2003 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 11,24 Zeven, 25.07.2020
105 Klobe Marcel 2001 HH Hamburger SV 11,38 Bremen, 20.06.2020
113 Schlage Marcel 2002 HH Hamburger SV 11,39 Hamburg, 05.05.2019
110 Mordi Manuel 2003 HH Hamburger SV 11,40 Zeven, 25.07.2020
104 Hausmann Leon 2003 HH Hamburger SV 11,64 Bad Bevensen,

01.05.2021
144 Behrens Hannes 2004 SH Polizei SV Eutin 11,76 Hamburg, 01.08.2020
140 Scharnweber Malte 2005 SH LG Oberelbe 11,81 Lübeck, 12.09.2020
125 Geest Moritz von der 2001 HH TSG Bergedorf

100m, M, MJU20, MJU18 08.05.2021 / 14:20
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

109 Meißner Michel 1996 HH Hamburger SV
137 Coetzee Chenoult Lionel 1997 SH Kieler TB
121 Erdle Paul 2001 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
118 Wellm Matti 2003 HH Hamburger SV
117 Walz Naphtali 2003 HH Hamburger SV
108 Luke Chibugo 2001 HH Hamburger SV
114 Schmahl Nick 2001 HH Hamburger SV
131 Ciuchini Matteo 2003 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
105 Klobe Marcel 2001 HH Hamburger SV
113 Schlage Marcel 2002 HH Hamburger SV
110 Mordi Manuel 2003 HH Hamburger SV
104 Hausmann Leon 2003 HH Hamburger SV
144 Behrens Hannes 2004 SH Polizei SV Eutin
140 Scharnweber Malte 2005 SH LG Oberelbe
125 Geest Moritz von der 2001 HH TSG Bergedorf

200m, M, MJU20, MJU18 08.05.2021 / 15:55
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

109 Meißner Michel 1996 HH Hamburger SV 21,47 Bremen, 01.08.2020
118 Wellm Matti 2003 HH Hamburger SV 22,06 Heilbronn, 05.09.2020
131 Ciuchini Matteo 2003 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 22,22 Hamburg, 12.01.2020
108 Luke Chibugo 2001 HH Hamburger SV 22,27 Heilbronn, 06.09.2020
121 Erdle Paul 2001 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 22,29 Hamburg, 01.08.2020
110 Mordi Manuel 2003 HH Hamburger SV 22,77 Zeven, 25.07.2020
117 Walz Naphtali 2003 HH Hamburger SV 23,00 Zeven, 25.07.2020
144 Behrens Hannes 2004 SH Polizei SV Eutin 23,27 Hamburg, 06.09.2020
126 Palm Alexander 2002 HH TSG Bergedorf 23,74 Hamburg, 19.01.2020
140 Scharnweber Malte 2005 SH LG Oberelbe 24,96 Lübeck, 11.07.2020
125 Geest Moritz von der 2001 HH TSG Bergedorf
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1500m, M, W, MJU20, WJU20, MJU18, WJU18 08.05.2021 / 15:45
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

123 Büsing Jan Eric 2003 HH SC Poppenbüttel 4:02,06 Pfungstadt / HE,
01.08.2020

122 Aßmann Emil 2002 HH Niendorfer TSV 4:12,93 Lübeck, 25.09.2020
135 Doerner Tammo 2005 NI SV Nordenham 4:12,95 Hannover, 06.02.2021
133 Wegner Thore 2003 MV TC Fiko Rostock 4:21,77 Neubrandenburg,

25.01.2020
152 Krebs Xenia 2001 NI VfL Löningen 4:28,20 Hannover, 30.01.2021
100 Quast Emily 2005 BB VfL Rathenow 4:52,77 Berlin-

Hohenschönhausen,
22.08.2020

130 Unger Elisa Marie 2005 HH TSG Bergedorf 4:56,08 Hamburg, 06.09.2020
149 Budde Adia 2005 SH TSV Altenholz 4:59,01 Hamburg, 18.01.2020
132 Schröder Jannes 2005 MV Schweriner SC

110m Hürden, M, MJU20, MJU18 08.05.2021 / 12:35
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

102 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV 15,17 Hamburg, 06.09.2020
136 Köhler Aaron Christian 2000 SH Bramstedter Turnerschaft 15,33 Hamburg, 23.08.2020

110m Hürden, M, MJU20, MJU18 08.05.2021 / 13:05
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

136 Köhler Aaron Christian 2000 SH Bramstedter Turnerschaft
102 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV

Weitsprung, M, W, MJU20, WJU20, MJU18, WJU18 08.05.2021 / 14:30
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

137 Coetzee Chenoult Lionel 1997 SH Kieler TB 7,49 Büdelsdorf, 20.09.2020
114 Schmahl Nick 2001 HH Hamburger SV 7,46 Schweinfurt, 16.06.2018
113 Schlage Marcel 2002 HH Hamburger SV 6,87 Hannover, 20.07.2019
104 Hausmann Leon 2003 HH Hamburger SV 6,84 Hamburg/HH, 22.08.2020
102 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV 6,31 Hamburg, 09.08.2020
141 Lange Janina 1997 SH MTV Lübeck 6,22 Reinbek, 09.08.2020
142 Nürnberg Venja 2002 SH MTV Lübeck 5,80 Reinbek, 09.08.2020
115 Schröder Line 2004 HH Hamburger SV 5,71 Lübeck, 19.07.2020
107 Krone Josie 2005 HH Hamburger SV 5,53 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

12.08.2020
143 Rattunde Finja 2001 SH MTV Lübeck 5,48 Lübeck, 19.07.2020
138 Haiduk Meike 2004 SH LG Neumünster 5,17 Bad Segeberg,

05.01.2020
134 Quednau Veronique 2003 NI LG UnterlüßFaßbergOldendorf 5,06 Hannover, 11.08.2020
139 Grollmuß Lena 2004 SH LG Oberelbe 4,90 Hamburg, 08.02.2020

Diskuswurf, M, W, MJU20, WJU20, MJU18, WJU18, M14 08.05.2021 / 11:30
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

127 Sosna Mika 2003 HH TSG Bergedorf 61,13 Berlin, 18.04.2021
145 Jokschat Kjell 2004 SH Polizei SV Eutin 51,38 Eutin, 28.04.2021
146 Jokschat Mika 2001 SH Polizei SV Eutin 46,09 Eutin, 28.04.2021
128 Stomberg Jan Henryk 2002 HH TSG Bergedorf 42,92 Bremen, 03.10.2020
120 Nitsch Renée 2002 HH HNT Hamburg 41,95 Heilbronn, 05.09.2020
129 Topaloglou Ilias 2007 HH TSG Bergedorf 41,04 Lübeck, 13.09.2020
151 Köllmann Justin 2004 SH TSV Heiligenhafen 39,25 Hamburg, 06.09.2020
102 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV 26,58 Hamburg, 06.09.2020
116 Schulze Max 2003 HH Hamburger SV
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Diskuswurf, M, W, MJU20, WJU20, MJU18, WJU18, M14 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2021 / 11:30
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

147 Sagawe Niklas 2000 SH Polizei SV Eutin

100m, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2021 / 13:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

124 Holzmann Anna 1996 HH SC Poppenbüttel 11,65 Zeven, 25.07.2020
103 Hannemann Sara 1999 HH Hamburger SV 11,86 Bad Bevensen,

01.05.2021
119 Wieland Louise 2000 HH Hamburger SV 11,95 Regensburg, 26.07.2020
148 Schwarten Pauline 2005 SH Polizei SV Eutin 12,46 Lübeck, 12.09.2020
112 Praetzel Nike 2003 HH Hamburger SV 12,47 Büdelsdorf, 29.08.2020
106 Klobe Michelle 2003 HH Hamburger SV 12,68 Berlin-Charlottenburg,

03.07.2020
139 Grollmuß Lena 2004 SH LG Oberelbe 13,33 Lübeck, 18.07.2020
138 Haiduk Meike 2004 SH LG Neumünster
111 Noack Kaira 2004 HH Hamburger SV

100m, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2021 / 14:15
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

124 Holzmann Anna 1996 HH SC Poppenbüttel
103 Hannemann Sara 1999 HH Hamburger SV
119 Wieland Louise 2000 HH Hamburger SV
112 Praetzel Nike 2003 HH Hamburger SV
148 Schwarten Pauline 2005 SH Polizei SV Eutin
106 Klobe Michelle 2003 HH Hamburger SV
139 Grollmuß Lena 2004 SH LG Oberelbe
138 Haiduk Meike 2004 SH LG Neumünster
111 Noack Kaira 2004 HH Hamburger SV

200m, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2021 / 15:55
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

103 Hannemann Sara 1999 HH Hamburger SV 23,85 Bad Bevensen,
01.05.2021

124 Holzmann Anna 1996 HH SC Poppenbüttel 24,01 Zeven, 25.07.2020
119 Wieland Louise 2000 HH Hamburger SV 24,24 Reinbek, 09.08.2020
112 Praetzel Nike 2003 HH Hamburger SV 25,40 Zeven, 25.07.2020
148 Schwarten Pauline 2005 SH Polizei SV Eutin 25,55 Lübeck, 11.07.2020
101 Baldé Vanessa 2003 HH Hamburger SV 25,66 Hamburg, 01.08.2020
139 Grollmuß Lena 2004 SH LG Oberelbe 27,90 Hamburg, 19.01.2020
134 Quednau Veronique 2003 NI LG UnterlüßFaßbergOldendorf 28,70 Verden, 06.09.2020
111 Noack Kaira 2004 HH Hamburger SV 29,01 Hamburg, 19.01.2020

400m, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2021 / 16:10
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

150 Lauterbach Marie-Luise 2001 SH TSV Altenholz 56,88 Hannover, 01.02.2020

100m Hürden, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2021 / 12:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

141 Lange Janina 1997 SH MTV Lübeck 14,11 Verden, 29.07.2020
115 Schröder Line 2004 HH Hamburger SV 14,33 Verden, 29.07.2020
103 Hannemann Sara 1999 HH Hamburger SV 14,40 Bremen, 01.08.2020
138 Haiduk Meike 2004 SH LG Neumünster
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100m Hürden, W, WJU20, WJU18 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2021 / 12:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

101 Baldé Vanessa 2003 HH Hamburger SV
107 Krone Josie 2005 HH Hamburger SV

100m Hürden, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2021 / 13:00
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

101 Baldé Vanessa 2003 HH Hamburger SV
141 Lange Janina 1997 SH MTV Lübeck
107 Krone Josie 2005 HH Hamburger SV
138 Haiduk Meike 2004 SH LG Neumünster
103 Hannemann Sara 1999 HH Hamburger SV
115 Schröder Line 2004 HH Hamburger SV


